1
Busbars BBU and BBUE
•	 Busbars BBU and BBUE for connection
of installation devices
•	 1, 2, 3 and 4-pole versions
•	 10 mm2 for 63 A, 16 mm2 for 80 A
and 35 mm2 for 125 A circuits
•	 1 meter long or shortened versions

conductors
order
Type Key
Certification mark
10
Cross
section
10: 10 mm2
16: 16 mm2
30: 30 mm2
35: 35 mm2
P
Connection
point type
_: fork type
P: pin type
PN: pin type
(for Ex9PN devices,
step 9 mm)
M
Step
M: 18 mm
M1,5: 27 mm
2
1	 54 MU	 10 mm2	 101446	 BBU 1L 10 M54	 1/100
1	 54 MU	 16 mm2	 101447	 BBU 1L 16 M54	 1/100
3	 54 MU	 10 mm2	 101448	 BBU 3L 10 M54	 1/50
3	 54 MU	 16 mm2	 101449	 BBU 3L 16 M54	 1/50
Number	 Length	 Cross	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
of phases	 MU	 section
1 meter BBU busbars
•	 1 and 3-phase busbars
•	 With 54 fork type connection points
•	 10 mm2 for rated current up to 63 A
16 mm2 for rated current up to 80 A
•	 Delivered without end caps
Busbars BBU
BBU 1L	 1	 101452 	 ECU 1L	 1/40000
BBU 3L	 3	 101453 	 ECU 3L	 1/15000
For busbars	 For number	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
	 of phases
End caps for BBU busbars
•	 End caps for 1 and 3-phase BBU busbars
3	 12 MU	 10 mm2	 101450	 BBU 3L 10 M12 EC	 1/200
3	 12 MU	 16 mm2	 101451	 BBU 3L 16 M12 EC	 1/200
Number	 Length	 Cross	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
of phases	 MU	 section
Shortened BBU busbars
•	 1 and 3-phase busbars
•	 With 12 fork type connection points
•	 10 mm2 for rated current up to 63 A
16 mm2 for rated current up to 80 A
•	 Delivered with end caps
3
1P	 56 (1m)	 10 mm2	 103798	 BBUE 1L 10 M56	 1/10
1P	 56 (1m)	 16 mm2	 103804	 BBUE 1L 16 M56	 1/10
2P	 56 (1m)	 10 mm2	 103864	 BBUE 2L 10 M56	 1/10
2P	 56 (1m)	 16 mm2	 103865	 BBUE 2L 16 M56	 1/10
3P	 57 (1m)	 10 mm2	 103808	 BBUE 3L 10 M57	 1/10
3P	 57 (1m)	 16 mm2	 103812	 BBUE 3L 16 M57	 1/10
4P	 56 (1m)	 10 mm2	 103816	 BBUE 4L 10 M56	 1/10
4P	 56 (1m)	 16 mm2	 103817	 BBUE 4L 16 M56	 1/10
Number	 Length	 Cross	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
of phases	 MU	 section
1 meter fork type busbars
•	 1, 2, 3 and 4-phase versions
•	 Lenght 1 meter (can be shortened)
•	 Step between connection points 18 mm
•	 Fork type connection points
•	 10 mm2 for 63 A or 16 mm2 for 80 A rated current
•	 Delivered without end caps
Busbars BBUE
1	 2	 10 mm2	 103799	 BBUE 1L 10 M2	 1/25